
Indiana Girls Lacrosse 
Area Chair: Mary Ann White 

Total Number of Qualified Teams: 40 
 

School Head Coach Head Coach email 
Avon Ronn Mesarosh themesarosh7@att.net  

Bishop Chatard Julie Jerrell jjerrell06@yahoo.com  
Bloomington Leslie Cook btownpridehslax@gmail.com  

Bosse Kenny Benoit bossegirlslax@gmail.com  
Brebeuf Jesuit Nick Estey nestey@brebeuf.org  
Brownsburg Jeremy Kinman brownsburglax@gmail.com  

Carmel Josh Miller jmiller32@ccs.k12.in.us  
Castle Sheila Byrd Shelia.byrd@evsck12.com  

Cathedral Mary Ann White mwhite@gocathedral.com  
Center Grove Craig Jarrett Craigjarrett12@gmail.com  

Chesterton Jason Kresal Spetasal_1@yahoo.com  
Columbus North Maddisyn Weisman Maddisyn.weisman@gmail.com  

Crown Point Danielle Hillas dhillas@gmail.com  
Culver Academies Debi Trau debi.trau@culver.org  
Evansville Central Jeffrey Hart jeffrey.hart@rb.com  

Evansville Memorial Tracy Martin tracylm97@hotmail.com  
Evansville North Troy Shekell troyshekell@hotmail.com  

F. J. Reitz John Helfert Reitzgirlslax@gmail.com  
Fishers Bill Laffin blaffin@hse.k12.in.us  

Franklin Community Shaun Bingham lacrosse@franklinschools.org  
Guerin Catholic Joe Bellflower jbellflower@guerincatholic.org  

Hamilton Southeastern Rex Holliday Rbholliday@comcast.net  
Heritage Christian Beth Boles bsm@tds.net  

Homestead Madelyn Monroe madelynmonroe@yahoo.com  
Lafayette Harrison Isabel Lowry ilowry@purdue.edu  
Lawrence North Alex Kocher alexandrakocher@msdlt.k12.in.us  

Munster Ted Burzynski tfb2066@gmail.com  
Noblesville Wylie Crisanti wyliecrisanti@outlook.com  

North Central Ruben St. Louis coachstlouis@gmail.com  
Northridge David Williams nhsraiderslax@gmail.com  
Park Tudor Leslie Sherman lesliedsherman@gmail.com  

Penn Becca Plantz plantzrebecca@gmail.com  
Roncalli Anna Ziemba Annaziemba22@gmail.com  

South Bend Isabella Montgomery isabellamontgomery8@gmail.com  
South Gibson Jeff Plasse Jeffplasse7@yahoo.com  

Southport Rachel Frantz rfrantz@perryschools.org  
Saint Joseph Rebecca Broadwick Sjgirlslax453@gmail.com  

Warren Central Gary Roberts robertswchs@gmail.com  
Westfield Kirk Reis kdrew622@gmail.com  
Zionsville David Elefante delefante@zcs.k12.in.us  

 


